
 
 

 

 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 
SERVICES COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

2023-2024 
 

 
Meeting ID: 958 9062 9610 

Passcode: 350899 
 
 
Friday, August 11, 2023 Zoom, 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, September 12, 2023  Zoom, 3:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, October 10, 2022 Zoom, 3:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, November 7, 2023  Zoom, 3:30 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024  Zoom, 11:00 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024  Zoom, 11:00 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Zoom, 11:00 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Zoom, 11:00 a.m. 

 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Zoom, 11:00 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Zoom, 11:00 a.m. 
  
 

 


